JK-

B
PARTS BOOK

New JACK Sewing
Machine

2013 £ 4 Ak
Revised edition in April, 2013



Administrator
图章


o
4
+=.

H3*% CONTENTS

HUAEEHL / TABLE FRAME . ......ouiiiiiieciiiee e 1
FEIHIA / TRANSMISSION MECHANISM ..ottt e e e e 4
He BIFLR/ PRESSER FOOT MECHANISM.......oiiiiiiiiiiiii i 6
HTJHLK / CENTER KNIFE SYSTEM....iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 8
HEFRE / STACKER ... ..ttt e 11
BOCTERLT/ LASER PARTS ...t 13
HLELEAT / SEWING MECHINE HEAD. ...ttt 15
Hi B AL / COVER CONNECTION PARTS.....ooouiiiiiiiiiiiic e 17
MDA 41 MOTOR DRIVER PARTS....cciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiei e 19
I A4 E /ASSIST EQUIPMENT PARTS ..ottt e 21
HESARALT / STACKER PARTS ...ttt e 23
HIFEAT / CONTROL BOX ...t 25

Sof 4 AR A (LI YGRID&STRIP(OPTIONAL) ..t 27



£ E BRI

AUTOMATIC PLACKET

SETTING MACHINE

\

HLZR SR

TABLE FRAME

Groupl




—, MZEEMITABLE FRAME

B

e

=

e B

NO. SAP CODE B NAME OF PARTS Qry
1 301461 MLEEAH 4 () Framework unit 1
2 40731001 JH#R Food pad 4
3-1 40730001 Sk Air gun 1

3-2 |40730010 EhESE Coil tube 1.5M
3-3 140736022 SEELAPGE Tube joints APG6 1
3-4 |40736021 85 E#HLAPCS-02 Tube joints APC8-02 1
4 40711001 e Drawer 1
5 40730004 HIEIT X Power switch 1
6 40730072 BB Foot switch 1
7 40730005 LR Sensor 3
8-1 40732359 2 it Right limiting rubber stoper 2
8-2 |W01021 KIBEM6 Washer M6 2
8-3 |ND1012 BELIM6 Nut M6 4
8-4 B2 M6x45 2
9 40736046 WSIEEL(—EN) Tube joints 1
10-1 |40730113 ki) Electric box 1
10-2 |S05072 BREET M6x30 Screw M6X30 2
10-3  |W01021 KIBEM6 Washer M6 2
10-4 40122014 ek B Washer 2
10-5 |407N01003 B 8iiE M6 Nut M6 2
11-1 140730045 SEE Filter regulater asm. 1
11-2 |40730047 66— — L Tube joints 1
11-3 40730103 F 5 1/ (VHK3) Manual valve 1
11-4 |S05124 IEAEM5X16 Screw M5X16 2
11-5 |W01009 TS Washer M5 2
11-6  |W02001 GiErts) Washer M5 2
12-1  |40728004 WY E R Noise silencer 1
12-2 140736018 PR B EAPC6E-02 Tube joints APC8-02 1
12-3 |4073000600 WS FH LR Blowing electromagnetic valve parts 1
12-4 |S05064 HRETM4X30 Screw M4X30 2
12-5  |W01001 4 Washer M4 2
12-6  |W02002 g Washer M4 2
13 40732007 B Roller 4
15-1 40730082 B ) Electromagnetic valve parts 3
15-2 |40730085 LI IR (447) Convergence panel 1
15-3 40730031 B IR 22 R Cover plate 1
15-4 40728003 eVl Noise silencer 4
15-5 |40736003 AR EEL (WHIBLD Tube joints 1
15-6 61807021 A Connector 4
15-7 |S05064 HRETM4x30 Screw M4X30 3
15-8  |W01001 4 Washer M4X30 4
15-9 |407N01002 B 4B M4 Nut M4 4
16-1 |40730082 5 i 1) Electromagnetic valve parts 3
16-2 |40730028 SR (347) Convergence panel 1
16-3 |40728003 B2 Noise silencer 4
16-4 |40736003 EEHREHEL HIEID Tube joints 1
16-5 [61807021 Hethift Connector 3
16-6 |S05064 BE4T M4x30 Screw M4X30 4
16-7 |W01001 T4 Washer M4 3
17 4071211100 S TTERLET Cutting board 1
18 40732602 =R Cover plate 2 1
19-1 140712110 TIN5 Double knives steel plate 1
19-2  |40712112 AR E AR Plate 1
20 40732601 ER— Cover plate 1




21 40732340 E=H= Cover plate 1
22 4075804001 +FHKIBATMAX16 Countersunk screw M4x16 28
23 40719301 ET] Fixed knife 11
24 $04042 BRETM2x5 Countersunk screw M2x5 4
25-1  [40736041 A AR 2k Blowing nipple 6
25-2 |40736047 BRI T E R LAPCE-M5  [Tube joints
26-1  |302101 ZERiayic] Electric cabinet 1
26-2 |S05072 H2ETM6X30 Screw M6X30 4
26-3 |W01003 HBEMG Washer M6 8
26-4 |W02004 FEMB Washer M6 4
26-5 [407N01003 H 4B M6 Nut M6 4
27 4073200800 bl Caster wheel 4
29 S05034 AL 7S FIRETMSX15 Socket head screw M5x15 16
30 40711014 LEp Al 4 Plastic stopper 7
31-1 400608 XTI 58 JIM15mm Double knive plate fixed 15mm 1
31-2 400609 XTI E JI22mm Double knive plate fixed 22mm 1
31-3 |400610 XTI JIMR28mm Double knive plate fixed 28mm 1
31-4 |400611 XTI E JIR35mm Double knive plate fixed 36mm 1
31-5 |[400612 R 15 JI#R40mm Double knive plate fixed 40mm 1
31-6 [400613 B TIE IR knive plate fixed 1
32 407504002 BRETM3X8 Screw M3x8 6
33 40732377 TG [ sE 2R 4 44 Roller plate 4
34 40732380 BIEE [ 2 R Roller plate 4
35 40711005 st Chain 1
36 $05058 B2ETM4X10 Screw M4x10 4
37 L02024 HEETM12x25 Screw M12x25 8
38 WO01016 12 Washer M12 8




SEIRED

AUTOMATIC PLACKET

SETTING MACHINE

FEZHLI

Group2| TRANSMISSION MECHANISM




=, &34 / TRANSMISSION MECHANISM

P55 HE . HE
NO. SAP CODE 2 ¥ NAME OF PARTS ary
1 400669 L5 JEMR Bottom action body 1
3 4070930200 |SH44F Rail action group 2
4 400887 fh & [ E 22 Bearings fixed plate 2
6 4070930300 |4 4T 44 Screwed shaft group 1
7 400888 AL E Y Motor fixed plate 1
8 400889 EER Connection board 1
9 40703301 Ehhee Coupled axle-pin 1
10 40733005 B, Motor 1
11 40732356 Mk BT head connection short screw 2
12 40724301 i 6000 Bearings 2
13 NO1011 MBHE £} Nut M8 8
14 W01010 M8EE B (IE) Washer M8 8
15 S05118 A NI M4Ax16 Screw M4x16 16
16 W01001 M4EE By Washer M4 22
17 $05129 AN HIEETM5%18 Screw M5x18 4
18 $10006 A 7N S BT MSX6 Screw M5x6 4
19  |40732357 P E B KR head connection long screw 2
20 S05084 A 7N IEETMBX25 Screw M6x25 2
21 W01003 MEEE P Washer M6 2
22 S05058 AN FHIEETM4x10 Screw M4x10 1
23 |S05064 AN R4 M4x30 Screw M4x30 6
24 407N01002 M4 B SR £ Nut M4 6
258 W01008 MoEE By Washer M5 6
26 S05069 A 7S EEET M5x40 Screw M5x40 2
27 407N01001 M5 B §iiR £ Nut M5 2
28 S05062 A 7S IEETM4x20 Screw M4x20 4




s IR

PRESSER FOOT MECHANISM

S EINREGN

AUTOMATIC PLACKET
SETTING MACHINE




=. K19/ PRESSER FOOT MECHANISM

e H5 . HE
NO. SAP CODE ZFR NAME OF PARTS ary
1 400890 JEFREER Bottom side connection plate 2
2 $10006 WL RSB EIRETMOX6 Screw M5x6 8
3 400891 TnEhEESR Top side connection plate 2
4 505129 BRETM5x18 Screw M5x18 8
5 40703302 & Upper shaft 1
6 400892 [ FE AR Clamp main plate 1
7 4070930400 AL 5 Guide rail 1
8 S05076 BEETM8X40 Screw M8x40 3
9 L02018 BRET (4h75F)M10x20 Screw M10x20 4
10 302089 BN SR A Slipper connection unit 1
11 S05064 BRET (75 F)M4x30 Screw M4x30 4
12  |S05058 BRET (N 7~ F)M4x10 Screw M4x10 2
13 40702302 Tk Lower shaft 1
14 40703335 F4E Set collar 4
15 400893 SELEEE Cylinder connection arm 2
16 40703312 FE Bushing 2
17 400581 B Clamp arm 2
18 40701021 FR Bracket 2
19 40701020 =R Cover plate 2
20 400894 R Left Clamp 1
29 S04057 HEETM4x50 Screw M4x50 4
22  |400895 B Right clamp 1
23 407830005 b Bolt 2
24 NO1011 BEEEM8B Nut M8 2
25 407515001 JF 8 F 3L S E MR ETMBX 15 Screw M8x15 2
26  [S10008 7S A 1) g R R AT M 4x6 Screw M4x6 2
27 4073000900 &A% Pressure regulating valve 1
28  |40722301 Wk A Mat clamp 2
29 40736009 L4 Gas-type fitting ®4 4
30 40730065 S ELSDA25x10 Cylinder SDA25x10 2
31 W01009 FEEMS Gasket M5 8
32 S05035 BRETM5x25 Screw M5x25 2
33 40703004 = Bushing 4
34 NO1012 BEEEM6 Nut M6 2
35 [S05071 BRET (7~ F)M6x20 Screw M6x30 2
36  [40722007 B rE e Rybber bumper 2
37 407817009 +F I LR AT M5X20 Screw M5x20 4
38 4075817006 +F L IRAT M 4x12 Screw M4dx12 8
39  |40736042 B RS G HEEM5 Ball joint M5 2
40 40712307 AL7S I IRETMSX25 Screw M5x25 2
41 40727001 SR Spring 2
42 NO1015 BEEM4 Nut M4 2
43  |S05118 A 7S HIRETMAX16 Screw M4x16 2
44 WO01003 FEEME Gasket M6 2
45 40730317 R, i 1) 2H Selenoit valve 1
46 400896 S L 52 R Cylinder holder 2
47 62505002 K 7S FRIRETM5X15 Screw M5x15 1
48 NO1017 BEEEMS Nut M5 2
49 40722007 B E s Rybber bumper 1
50 |40736011 THSEELMS Joint M5 1
51 W01022 FHMB Washer M8 1




)L
Group4

HFIIHLR

CENTER KNIFE SYSTEM

B REDH

AUTOMATIC PLACKET
SETTING MACHINE




I, F7i## / CENTER KNIFE SYSTEM

FFe H5 b Az
NO. SAP CODE Py NAME OF PARTS ary
1 40701414 SHiEESR Guide connection stump 1
2 40701337 PRATIE R Body connection screw 1
3 400897 s Holder 1
4 40703305 SEERS Bushing 1
5 B03005 R A Ball bearing 1
6 40702309 5 Action shaft 1
7 407830027 12 Screw bolt 1
8 400427 Bl Actuator 1
9 40703337 HWEE Spring set 1
10 40708009 4 P8 Washer 2
11 40703016 = Bushing 3
12 40702017 i Shaft 1
13 407N01003 H #iR M6 Nut M6 2
14 40705008 F Lever 1
15 40733004 &1 T e ENAL Center knife motor 1
16 400898 B FEIE RS Front piston connection plate 1
17 805087 A 7S A IRETMS5x12 Screw M5x12 1
18 40705007 EF Drive link 1
19 400903 g Center knife stump 1
20 40710002 {ROES Eccentric wheel 1
21 $10008 B EHRETM4x6 Screw M4x6 2
22 140729308 PRAT B Fixed screw 1
23 |40729307 Ao SR ET e Fixed screw 1
24  |S05072 A 7S FERETM6x30 Screw M6x30 1
25 4073004000 S ELSDA12x5d Cylinder SDA12x5d 1
26 40730039 S HLSDA16x15d Cylinder SDA16x15d 1
27 S05035 A 7S FIRET M5x25 Screw M5x25 4
28 |S05118 A 7SNHIRET M4x16 Screw M4x16 4
29 1805124 A 7S RS M5x16 Screw M5x16 4
30 S05052 124TM3X10 Screw M3x10 2
31 40730073 SP18-05DNATEIT T 5 SP18-05DNA Sensor 1
32 40727006 GEEE Spring 1
33 40702312 55 Short shaft 1
34 40722007 BIRES Rubber sleeve 1
35 400904 XL Jirh T8 Double knife fixed plate 2
36 40719302 H 7% 7] Wide center knife 2
37 400899 JifiEdER Blade connection plate 1
38 S05094 1247 M3x8 Screw M3x8 4
39 W02001 FEIHMS Washer M5 2
40 40732359 PR 45 e B Limiting stopper rubber 1
41 40730005 el Sensor 1
42 140712098 By iR Anticollision plate 1
43 40703310 EH Copper bush 2
44 407504056 #1247 M3x40 Screw M3x40 4
45 40736048 #LKJS4-M5 Joint KIJS4-M5 4
46 40703015 HE Copper bush 1
47 40701402 [# 5 H Fixed block 2
48 S05063 BRETM4x25 Screw M4x25 2
49 40701403 E=Tas Block slice 2
50 |S09042 BRETM3x4 Screw M3x4 8
51 40712310 7] S A Knife guide block 1
52 $10006 BEETM5x6 Screw M5x6 1
53 $10009 1247 M6x8 Screw M6x8 1
54 40701415 SR EER Rail connection plate 1




55 S02056 TELIRATMB Screw M6x16 2
56 S05048 BRETM4X10 Screw M4x10 2
57 40701416 FEE R Belt connecting plate 1
58 S05087 BRETMEX12 Screw M5x12 2
59 40732513 SRR Rail hanging plate 1
60 S05060 BRETM8X25 Screw M8x25 2
61 40712704 TR 22 2 R Sensor mounting plate 1
62 W02002 M4 Washer M4 2
63 S05048 BRETM4X10 Screw M4x10 2

10




Group 5

HeB A

STACKER

EEHENEREDN

AUTOMATIC PLACKET
SETTING MACHINE

11




i, HBE / STACKER

ik e

=

fr 5B
NO. SAP CODE & NAME OF PATS Qry
1 4070137300 TEZE SR Frame connection board unit 1
2 4070136900 HE S EE Center frame unit 1
3 4070136600 TRER S 2240 1 Top frame unit 1
4 S05071 A7~ ERET M6x20 Screw M6x20 4
5 |S09018 AP i S EIB4TM6x18  |Screw M6x18 4
6 40729309 FESE B4 Frame connection shaft 1
7 N01010 BREM12 Nut M12 3
8 W01016 HBHEM12 Washer M12 2
9 40724302 A Bearing 2
10 $05082 SN FERATM10x40 Screw M10x40 1
11 40736020 B HRS M0 Ball joint M10 1
12 40730064 S HL25x125 Cylinder 25x125 1
13 40730322 S EER Cylinder knives connection plate 1
14 S05076 A 7~ FR BT M8x40 Screw M8x40 1
15 NO1011 BELIM8 Nut M8 1
16 WO01010 M8 Washer M8 2
17 N01009 BREM10 Nut M10 2
18 40730063 S EL25x10 Cylinder 25x10 1
19 407830037 HER Screw 1
20 42130032 A sk Cylinder joint 1
21 4073000900 AT Pressure regulating valve 1
22 WO01001 B M4 Washer M4 2
23 S05058 NS FEEETM4AX10 Screw M4x10 2
25 40736008 SEE L4 Gas-yype fitting ®4 4
26 40701374 S L E Cylinder fixed seat 2
27 407517010 +FE I LIRETMEX12 Screw M5x12 8
28 40701318 ez Arm 4
29 S09007 A7 i 5 iR AT M6BX6 Screw M6x6 1
30 4070137700 Nt Adjustable frame parts unit 2
31 40730076 e AR L Cloth clamp cylinder 2
32 40729310 HAEF Support bar 1
33 W01018 $FEM10 Washer M10 2
34 S05067 A 7S IEETM5x10 Screw M5x10 4
35 $12001 B FIRETM6x8 Screw M6x8 6
36 40701370 TEZE R Frame connection board 1
37 505124 A 7S A IRETMSX16 Screw M5x16 4
38 HO3006 P6E#E Circlip @6 1
39 40729326 EEY, Connection shaft 1
40 61910005 #F o4 Wire clip 96 4
41 407517003 +FEHTLIRETM3x4 Screw M3x4 8
42 40701318 B Rubber blanket 2
43 40736029 #3LAPE4 Joint APE4 2

12




/\
Group 6

BOCEALIT

LASER PARTS

B FNHRELN
AUTOMATIC PLACKET
SETTING MACHINE

13




75~ BT EATILASER RARTS

Fs |45 . HE
NO. SAP CODE ZFR NAME OF PARTS ary
1 40702307 T ERE e[ 2 & Top laser shaft 2
2 40701126 Bl Holder 3
3 40730020 oSl Laser 3
4 S05118 A 7S IRETM4x16 Screw M4x16 3
5 S05063 A 7N IEETM4x25 Screw M4x25 3
6  |407S30033 AR Holder 3
7 40701041 Je A Clamp 3
8 NO1012 WELEMB Nut M6 3
9 407516002 MIRIEEEMA0 Nut M10 2
10 400900 B ER Laser fixed plate 1
11 1133000900 MIFFE Switch 1
12 [$10008 7SR R IRETM4X6 Screw M4x6 6
13 S05058 AN HIEETM4Ax10 Screw M4x10 1
14 [101S11016 —FHRAT (FEH) Screw 2
15 S05118 AN HIEETMAx16 Screw M4x16 2
16 S05113 A 7N FEIEETM3x6 Screw M3x6 2
17 40701376 AR S Sensor plate 1
18 40730052 e Sensor 2
19 400905 oh TIE S NT B SEE MR Laser fixed plate 1

14




€t B3k 2 4k 2 3T

AUTOMATIC PLACKET

Group 7 SEWING MECHINE HEAD SETTING MACHINE

15




4+, WL EBH/SEWING MECHINE HEAD

e H5 . HE
NO. SAP CODE ZFR NAME OF PARTS ary
1 NO1015 HEEEM4 Nut M4 4
2 W01001 M4 Washer M4 4
3 40701351 H =036k B a4 cylinder raise presser unit 1
4 11226007 Bk p AR electromagnet crank pin 1
5 HO5003 4 Check ring 2
6 11203003 HAED Sleeve 1
7 11201003 B Rk s s sk Adapter 1
8 S05038 L E4T Screw 1
9 11204005 B8k AR Electromagnet crank 1
10 S05013 B2ET Screw 1
11 H5011 4 Check ring 1
12 11202003 B a6 & P sk Presser bar lifter shaft 1
13 11228003 TR Washer 1
14 11222016 NED) Oil steall 1
15 11203002 = Sleeve 1
16 |40701314 MK AR Face plate 1
17 602061 8991DY-38S 8991DY-3SS 1
18  |300253 JE B Rear window plate 1
19 |WO01001 £ 051 Support washer 4
20 S05061 B2ETM4 x16 Screw M4 x16 4
21 |40715305 AT Tie bar support 1
22 11228002 Ery Washer 1
23 112811014 EERET Screw 1
24 112816011 EEIRET Sleeve screw 1
25 112811012 B AT uR A Nut 1
26 11204004 B sh46 B iR Presser bar lifter sleeve 1
27 11412053 B AT Tie bar 1
28 112820008 B AT HRAT Tie bar screw 1
29  [S05004 BE4ET Screw 1
30 112520009 5 B R AT iE4T Presser bar lifter screw 1
31 HO5013 14 Check ring 1
32 40726302 FEBLEEAT Presser foot linkage 1
33 NO1012 IEEIM6 Nut M6 1
34 407817014 FHUIBETSM11/64"x40 Screw SM11/64"x40 4
35 101811001 PRAT Screw 3
36 40701364 S ELEER Fixing plate 1
37 40730008 S HFLSDA32x10 Cylinder ADA32x10 1
38 S05073 A 7S IEETM6Bx40 Screw M6x40 4
39 42130098 HE Connector ®4 2
40-1 |40701346 A B R Right fixing plate 1
40-2 (40701347 VE R Live pressure foot 2
40-3 |40701348 EEFER Baseplate 1
40-4 140701321 JEE B Lampstand 1
40-5 40701322 I E ERR Left fixing plate 1
40-6 |40727302 EEREE Spring 2
41 |40712332 TEBIHLAR Movable machine plates 1
42 40712333 R Needle plate 1
43 400471 W 4 A R BR A B Sensor copper sheet 1
44 S05052 A 7S A IRETM3x10 Screw M3x10 1
45 10122005 NET) Qil steall 1
46 40712331 R Push plate 1

16




g 4
JAN =i 2 BT
Group8| COVER CONNECTION PARTS |*SErtncMAChING.

17




J\, ERAH/COVER CONNECTION PARTS

e H5 . HE
NO. SAP CODE 2 ¥ NAME OF PARTS ary
1 40701323 = Cover 1
2 40712301 FER Right andle plate 1
3 40712302 | EHER Left andle plate 1
4 40712304 |EHRGEEREMF Cover connection long screw 1
5 407530002  |TRERIR4AT Top screw 4
6 40712305 |EMEEFIEMH Cover connection front screw 2
7 40712306 | EMGEEEEM Cover connection short screw 1
8 40712307 |EHF screw 1

18




Group 9

FEALR

uZii ks

MOTOR DRIVER PARTS

B HREIN

AUTOMATIC PLACKET
SETTING MACHINE

19




. EALEZ S H4/MOTOR DRIVER PARTS

=

NO. SAP CODE B NAME OF PARTS Qry
1 61300013 =Rl Motor 1
2 400801 ZEW 5] BESREY Motor connection plate 1
3 S05085 7S IRETM6x15 Screw M6x15 4
4 40735008 Tox16[EFH150cm T5x16 belt-150cm 1.5m
6 40701011 Je A Clamp 2
7 S05118 A 7S HIREETMAX16 Screw M4x16 2
8 40735004 i Pulley 1
9 40724001 Hh K Ball bearing 2
10 40726301 b Ak Wheel pin 1
11 407N01004 H4MiE M8 Nut M8 1
12 S05071 A 7S FRIEET M6%20 Screw M6x20 2
13 |S10008 A7~ S EIBETMAX6 Screw M4x6 2
14 W01001 M4 Washer M4 2
15 4073501800 IRENH R Drive pulley 1

20




__},

Groupl0

A

ASSIST EQUIPMENT PARTS

A E

SHHREDN
AUTOMATIC PLACKET
SETTING MACHINE

21




+. AR E/ASSIST EQUIPMENT PARTS

e H5 . HE
NO. SAP CODE B NAME OF PATS QrY
1 40732358 4y Holder 1
2 40701041 Je A Fixed plate 3
3 40730020 oSl Laser 3
4 S05061 A 7S IRETM4x15 Screw M4x15 3
5 S05063 A 7N IEETM4x25 Screw M4x25 3
6 407530033 TR Holder 3
7 40701126 o Holder 3
8 NO1012 WELEMB Nut M6 3
9 $10008 AN B BB MAX6 Screw M4x6 6
10 4073233800 e S Fabric box unit 1
11 400886 R &EER Fabric box unit connection plate 2
12 NO1009 BEEEM10 Mut M10 2
13 40732348 AR & T Fabric box stand bar 2
14 407504001 +F I L RET 4x16 Screw M4x16 11
15 40732342 R — Steel plate 1
16 |S10008 WS F B EIRETMAx6 Screw M4x6 4
17 400885 R & E R Fabric box fixed plate 2
18 302091 MLEE AN A Rock unit 1
19 S05060 A 7N IEETMBx25 Screw M10x25 3

22




Groupl 1

HeB AR AL

STACKER PARTS

B HREIN

AUTOMATIC PLACKET
SETTING MACHINE

23




+—. HEBEAM / STACKER PARTS

e H5 . HE
NO. SAP CODE B NAME OF PATS QrY
1 40701360 |HfEBHK Stacker board 1
2 40712303 |HBIEREL Stacker trestle connection plate 1
3 40701328 |HSLEELER Stacker trestle connection plate cover 1
4 S05034 BRETM5x15 Screw 5x15 4
5 40722035  |ja#ER Stacker foam rubber 1
6 40701361 ZHEI Down frame 1
7 40701362  |/KFZE Level frame 1
8 4070136200 |HfB 220 Stacker unit 1
9 S050101 H2ETMBx16 Screw8x16 2

24




OO0 \\

SEIREGN

AUTOMATIC PLACKET

SETTING MACHINE

skl
CONTROL BOX

-+

Groupl 2

25



+ =, EEHMH / CONTROL BOX

=

NO. SAP CODE AR NAME OF PARTS Qry
1 61909001 EH =48 Electric cabinet 1
2 60900006 TRALE R AR Control board 1
3 61301014 AFKHIE Power 1
4 BB AR Circuit board 1
5 61301007 INFEEELIE Power 1
6  |40733008 750WEHLIK B 3 750W motor driver 1
7 |40733009 400WEHLIR 3 400W motor driver 1
8 i A\ o O R Circuit board 1
9 42111007 wIEE B Operation box fixed plate 1
10 42112249 W it Al Plate 1
11 IR Connection line 1
12 42130101 Al Magnets 1
13 |42112287 AR B G AR Plate 1
14  |4213008500 |#g{EEm a4t LCD unit 1
15 42130085 FRAEmAR Operation panel 1
16 W e Liquid crystal display panel 1
17 |42111006 BIEREE Rear cover 1
18 S05064 B2£TM4X30 Screw M4X30 2
19 W01001 M4 Washer M4 2
20 NO1001 M4 Nut M4 2
21 42112336 BERE TR Operation screen support plate 1
22 S01039 BEETM5X13 Screw M5X14 2

26




POILARE -3

6

32

38

45

50

X SRR ER A GEIE4)
GRID&STRIP (OPTIONAL)

B BTHREN
AUTOMATIC PLACKET
SETTING MACHINE

27




+=. WEMNREE GEBEA) / GRID&STRIP(OPTIONAL)

g = " i
NO. SAP CODE 2 ¥ NAME OF PARTS ary
1 NO1003 B2 EEM16 Nut M16 1
2 W01014 H[EM16 Washer M16 1
3 302092 AT Holder 1
4 40702502 FF Holder 1
5 302096 grakan Frame 2
6 S05067 BRETM5x10 Screw M5x10 16
7 W01009 M Washer M5 14
8 400907 SEL AR Cylinder holder 1
9 40730087 L Cylinder 1
10 400908 s Connect holder 1
111 [400909 AR 6 mm Press foot 6mm 1
11-2 400910 FEARE25mm Press foot 25mm 1
11-3 400911 JE AR HL30mm Press foot 30mm 1
11-4 |400912 AR HR38mm Press foot 38mm 1
11-5 |400913 JE A H45mm Press foot 45mm 1
11-6 400914 FEARH50mm Press foot 60mm 1
12 505124 B2ETM5x16 Screw M5x15 8
13 40702314 £k Shaft 1
14 12927018 B Spring 1
15 40729001 % Circlip 1
16 302095 YETE Shaft bushing 1
17 40701503 2 AR REB Holder B 1
18 40709316 STy Installation rod 1
19 NO1014 R EEMS Nut M5 1
20 40712501 Eh Cover 1
21 40701502 2 B8 E AL Holder A 1
22 510006 B24T M5x6 Screw M5x6 1
23 $10009 B2ETMBX8 Screw M6x8 2
24 140723001 A% Sponge rubber 1
25 NO1012 125 M6 Nut M6 1
26 40701126 i Holder 1
27 40730020 ot Laser light 1
28 S05118 B2ETM4X16 Screw M4x16 1

28




	封面
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_01
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_02
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_03
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_04
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_05
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_06
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_07
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_08
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_09
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_10
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_11
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_12
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_13
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_14
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_15
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_16
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_17
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_18
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_19
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_20
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_21
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_22
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_23
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_24
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_25
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_26
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_27
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_28
	new type58B parts list2013.2.26改过_页面_29



